
1 Julianne Threadgill Stormy 15.986 6

2 Madalynn Ray RL smoking Doc Frost 16.558 5

3 Brooklynn Ray Dancer 17.569 4

4 Kinney Knox Veda 17.977 3

5 Brantley Sonnenberg - A Annie 18.543 2

6 Hampton Sayers - G Ginger 18.956 1

7 Kelsyn Knox Lucy 19.897 1

8 Lyla Frank - T Tuff 20.97 1

9 Paisley Pederson Lilly 22.338 1

10 Mollie Will Victor 22.486 1

11 Kinslee Thomas Sam 23.422 1

12 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 28.067 1

13 Augustus Sadler Jojo 34.276 1

14 Ada Huskisson Joe 34.656 1

15 Kaiden Goretti Mister 38.513 1

16 Kamryn Knox Jack 44.967 1

17 Warren Threadgill Cutter 46.478 1

18 Nova Sayers Ginger 48.461 1

19 Emma Ford Gray 57.577 1

20 Leah Johnson Amelie 64.264 1

21 Justin Will Reina 81.747 1

22 Lexie Herron Stingray 114.689 1

23 Adelynn Baclet Baby 118.887 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Pee Wee Barrels Results



Rider Horse Time

1 Hampton Sayers - G Ginger 30.627 6

2 Brantley Sonnenberg - A Annie 32.893 5

3 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 43.026 4

4 Augustus Sadler Jojo 59.857 3

5 Nova Sayers Ginger 92.603 2

Pee Wee Poles Results

Results

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025



1D Time = 13.972

2D Time = 14.472

3D Time = 14.972

4D Time = 15.472

5D Time = 15.972

1 Grace miller - G Gators Famous Judgw 13.972 11

2 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 14.107 10

3 Kyla miller PC Judge Madisun 14.137 9

4 PollyJo Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 14.214 8

5 Ella Wax - F Flyer 14.268 7

6 Dayton Bayard Luv me tru 14.432 6

1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.496 11

2 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.519 10

3 Bettina Hoesel - F First to Judge 14.526 9

4 Olivia Benham For Heavens Kate 14.61 8

5 Brittany Anderson - A Judge Six 14.619 7

6 Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie 14.621 6

7 Vanda Chess - L Look of Dryfire 14.635 5

8 Grace miller - R Rubys Dashn Berry 14.637 4

9 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 14.715 3

10 Amber Philipsen - R Reds Little Dually 14.721 2

11 Sage Tietzel Chili 14.753 1

12 Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake 14.764 1

13 Riley Bowie KG Cash or Chex 14.783 1

14 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 14.789 1

15 Megan Kummerfeldt Slick Jewel 14.838 1

16 Taylor Swanson Supernatural Fame 14.846 1

17 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.857 1

katie hughes Wimpys glamorous 14.861 1

     19 Peyton Lovejoy Lil Snip Of Dual Rey 14.866 1

20 Brittany Anderson - P PC Barjeweled 14.896 1

21 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 14.929 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Barrels -  Award Pts Results

1D Placings

2D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

22 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck aka Flashy14.929 1

1 Bridget Scott - C Cp Maybelline 14.977 11

2 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 14.983 10

3 Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge14.996 9

4 Molly Hutchins Captain 15.041 8

5 Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex 15.061 7

6 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 15.127 6

7 Ella Wax - P Paris 15.129 5

8 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 15.138 4

9 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 15.15 3

10 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 15.161 2

11 Pam Gibson Coin 15.177 1

12 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.219 1

13 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 15.222 1

14 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 15.236 1

15 Alli Honeycutt Macalibslilbitofcash 15.299 1

15 Winter Felter River 15.341 1

15 Sydney Smith Maybelle 15.399 1

17 Delaney Toth LZK DASHUS DOLLY 15.405 1

19 Kira Harwell April 15.45 1

20 Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.457 1

1 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.483 11

2 Emily McArthur Skip 15.514 10

3 Gloria Frohman Fern 15.521 9

4 Sophie Phelan Boomer 15.569 8

5 Judy hess - L LHT Playin Checkers 15.575 7

6 Payzlei Brock Travlin’ Moon 15.578 6

7 Heather King - S Sloan 15.608 5

8 Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin ( Vinnie) 15.648 4

9 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.695 3

10 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.716 2

11 Dawn Coffey Eye Am Orphaned 15.758 1

12 Jennifer Kroll Karma 15.764 1

13 Kaylee Marcil Lacy 15.783 1

14 Rosemary Ayers CB Famous Finesse 15.838 1

15 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.839 1

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

16 tawni beres karma 15.898 1

17 Rodolfo Hernandez French Dash To Wishky 15.953 1

1 Maddy Offerman Legally French 16.049 11

2 Kalyna Melnyk Ember 16.071 10

3 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.108 9

4 Shelby Overby Jessie Bird’s Eye 16.118 8

5 Paige saarela Daisy 16.141 7

6 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.159 6

7 Kady Stephenson Grace 16.215 5

8 Kalli Olson Dolly 16.244 4

9 Wendy Cooper Bubba 16.277 3

10 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo (Joey) 16.314 2
11 Kelbi Bower Andi 16.383 1

12 Kyra Smith Ace 16.408 1

13 Judy hess - K KGChickscallmefab 16.758 1

14 Sammi Allisoj potato bug 16.786 1

15 Alyssa Lemka Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 16.801 1

16 Kindyl Melnyk Whiskey 16.865 1

17 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.959 1

18 Sarah Haley Barons Dashin Zan 17.102 1

19 Kelly Richards My Sandy Pebbles 17.319 1

20 Madison Thomas Caliber 17.324 1

21 Ava Snider Victor 17.496 1

22 Bobbi Johnson - 2 Birdie 17.814 1

23 addy wink judge my chex 18.645 1

24 Brynley Hutchins Adashinformoney 19.321 1

25 Leigha Cooper Mojo 19.589 1

26 LaRee Callihan Marshall 22.791 1

27 Grayce Wallace Lilly 23.003 1

28 Cami Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 24.584 1

Taylor Hansen Tin Man Cat

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church

Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)

Cassie Alexander Louie

Sophia coffman - H Highbrow Ruby cat

No Time

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Amber Philipsen - S Shez On Crown

Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss

Riley barrett Datsa kipa frenchman

Sophia coffman - S Shes a frenchman

Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Bobbi Johnson - 1 Prince

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler

Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon

Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer

Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy

Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr

Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger

Jessica Ford Gambler

Sarah Flansburg RSR Linas Cowgirl “ Maizey”

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame

Zoe Thompson Rooster

Jacki Carr Mooney

Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy

Sophia Abbarno Nugget



1D Time = 13.972

2D Time = 14.472

3D Time = 14.972

4D Time = 15.472

5D Time = 15.972

1 Grace miller - G Gators Famous Judgw13.972 6
2 Dayton Bayard Luv me tru 14.432 5

1 Olivia Benham For Heavens Kate 14.61 6
2 Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie 14.621 5
3 Grace miller - R Rubys Dashn Berry 14.637 4
4 Peyton Lovejoy Lil Snip Of Dual Rey 14.866 3
5 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck aka Flashy14.929 2
6 1

1 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 15.138 6
2 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 15.161 5
3 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 15.222 4
4 Sydney Smith Maybelle 15.399 3
5 Kira Harwell April 15.45 2
6 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.462 1
7 1

1 Payzlei Brock Travlin’ Moon 15.578 6

2 Sydney Nedrow Sister 15.716 5

3 tawni beres karma 15.898 4

4 Mackinzie Jaramillo Twix 15.912 3

5 Julianne Threadgill Stormy 15.945 2

1 Ella sturgis Chica 16.022 6

2 Kalyna Melnyk Ember 16.071 5

3 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 16.159 4

4 Adaire Squires Dont Tess Me 16.392 3

5 Kindyl Melnyk Whiskey 16.865 2

6 Brystal Bolar Tink 16.931 1

7 Laynie Stephenson pig 16.959 1

8 Faith Hove Secret 17.165 1

9 Evyn Fischer Ellie 17.173 1

5D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

1D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
5D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
10 Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi 17.274 1

11 Ava Snider Victor 17.496 1

12 Gracie Tindall Sheeba 18.013 1

13 Ella-May Daniel Kash 18.424 1

14 addy wink judge my chex 18.645 1

15 Mackenzie Brickles Rein 22.859 1

16 Cami Griggs - T Triple My Vodka 24.584 1

17 Esther Allen Lady 25.513 1

Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer

No Time



1D Time = 14.496
2D Time = 14.996
3D Time = 15.496
4D Time = 15.996
5D Time = 16.496

1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.496 6
2 Bettina Hoesel - F First to Judge 14.526 5
3 Brittany Anderson - A Judge Six 14.619 4
4 Vanda Chess - L Look of Dryfire 14.635 3
5 Vanda Chess - B Blazing Cake 14.764 2
6 Jilliaun Meeker - 2 Juno Bia Classy Judge 14.783 1
7 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.857 1
8 Brittany Anderson - P PC Barjeweled 14.896 1
9 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 14.983

1 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 15.15 6
2 Pam Gibson Coin 15.177 5
3 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.219 4
4 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 15.236 3
5 Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.457 3

1 Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin ( Vinnie) 15.648 6
2 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.695 5
3 Rosemary Ayers CB Famous Finesse 15.838 4
4 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.839 3

1 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.108 6

1 LaRee Callihan Marshall 22.791 6

Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)

Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss
Lynda Gobel - L LL Revelation Moon
Lynda Gobel - S Sweet Jagger
Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame

1D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 10/19/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Awards Barrels Results

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

5D Placings



13.972

6D Time = 16.472

7D Time = 16.972

8D Time = 17.472

9D Time = 17.972

1 Wendy Cooper Bubba 16.277

1 Nicholas Gordon Mr cinnamon crunch 17.669 6

2 Kyla Kelly Rosie 17.944 5

1 Hannah Tindall Sheeba 18.462 6

1 Macey keeling Dolly 19.251 6

2 Chelsie Mierke Fire Escape 19.283 5

3 Aleise Picard Lefty 20.488 4

4 Summer Crosby RBAR Hollywood Lights 23.599 3

5 Terra Smetana Ned 23.672 2

6 Joclynn Gordon Reeses 23.7 1

7 Kiersten herth LS paid N smoke 23.845 1

8 Heather King - B Barney 24.357 1

9 Cheyenne Anderson Juno 24.802 1

10 Loriann Warner June 31.867 1

Brylynn Elliott - S Secret

Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy

Kinslee Thomas Coral

Leading Time of the Day by Awards Members:

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025
Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

Too Fast For Novice Division (5D Open Times)

6D Placings

7D Placings

8D Placings

9D Placings

No Time



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

**Novice Division is for riders that consistently run 2.5 seconds slower than leading time of the 

day.  Riders may be bumped out of the Novice division if their times exceed this qualification 

*If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the option to award 

deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice 



1D Time = 21.449

2D Time = 22.449

3D Time = 23.449

4D Time = 24.449

1 Kena hernandez Facts about cowboys 21.449 6

2 Hope Goff Famous Flashyredneck aka Flashy21.621 5

3 Olivia Benham For Heavens Kate 21.906 4

1 Kira Harwell April 22.906 6

2 Charlotte Hernandez Batman 22.936 5

3 Gabriyela hernandez - B Bandit 23.038 4

1 Maddy Offerman Legally French 23.643 6

2 Kalli Olson Doll 23.831 5

3 Kalyna Melnyk Ember 24.352 4

1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 24.584 6

2 Kady Stephenson Grace 24.852 5

3 Amber Philipsen - R Reds Little Dually 25.078 4

4 Alyssa Lemka Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 25.436 3

5 Brystal Bolar Tink 26.064 2

6 Brylynn Elliott - A Aponi 26.096 1

7 Laynie Stephenson pig 26.554 1

8 Kelbi Bower Andi 26.682 1

9 Ella sturgis Chica 26.857 1

10 Adaire Squires Dont Tess Me 27.739 1

11 Amber Philipsen - S Shez On Crown 30.329 1

12 Candace Clark Zanes Lamborghini 30.669 1

13 Kami Bollock Elegant Rockstar 31.624 1

14 Shelby Overby Jessie Bird’s Eye 31.849 1

15 Macey keeling Dolly 32.471 1

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Poles -  Award Points Results

1D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date  10/19/2025

16 Summer Crosby RBAR Hollywood Lights 33.344 1

17 Evyn Fischer Ellie 34.43 1

18 LaRee Callihan Marshall 35.944 1

19 Kiersten herth LS paid N smoke 38.236 1

20 Esther Allen Lady 39.222 1

21 Cheyenne Anderson Juno 40.497 1

22 Zoe Thompson Rooster 41.766 1

23 Cassie Alexander Louie 41.893 1

Ava Snider Victor

Brylynn Elliott - S Secret

Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Cami Griggs - S Shine For Fame Louie

Megan Kummerfeldt Slick Jewel

Peyton Lovejoy Lil Snip Of Dual Rey

Rodolfo Hernandez French Dash To Whiskey

Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer

Sydney Nedrow Sister

Kindyl Melnyk Whiskey

Faith Hove Secret

Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy

Kyra Smith Ace

No Time


